Fresh Selection
Tuna Submarine-
Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber
Ham Slammer-
Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Chicken Delight-
Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese
Eggsellent-
Egg and Lettuce
Ham and Cheese
Salad
Vegemite
Salad Wrap
Ham or Chicken Wrap
Salad Tub-
Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Tomato,
Cucumber, Corn, Beetroot
With Ham or Chicken
Salad Dressing

$5.00
$5.50
30Cents

All sandwiches and wraps are made with
wholemeal bread and no margarine.

Snacks

Hot Selection
Toasted Sandwiches-
Cheese
Cheese and Tomato

Ham or Chicken
Ham or Chicken and Cheese
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple

Roast Chicken and Gravy Roll
Hot Dog with Sauce

Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce
Mini Pizza- Ham, Pineapple,
Cheese

Meat Pie

Party Pie

Sausage Roll

Hash Brown

Chicken Nuggets

Tomato/ BBQ Sauce

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.20

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

$4.00
$3.50
$1.20
$1.20
$1.00
50Cents
30Cents

Vegetable sticks with dip $1.50
Cheese and Crackers $2.00 s
Fruft Skawers & Yoghurt =5 | Larrakeyvah Primary School
Popcorn $1.00
Assorted Snack Packet 1.00
Assored Sk Peckets n0 | Canteen 2017
Yoghurt Tub $1.00 | All products are low fat, salt reduced and are made fresh
Home made Muffin 50 Cents . .
Apple Slinky $1.00 | ON premises where possible.
Slinky your own Apple 20Cents
From the Freezer 2 ¢
Ice Cream Tub $1.50 ‘/ i Meal Deal 1
Frozen Yoghurt Bar $2.00 S Fresh Sandwich, Wrap or Salad Tub.
Fruit Icy Poles $1.00 lce Cream Tub
Zing Icy Poles $1.00 . .
Pad?ﬂeﬁ,op $2.00 Water, Mil kMPce)glp%r ec;rI szce Popper.
Homemade Special.
Popcorn.
: Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper.
Drinks Meal Deal 3
Flavoured Milk- $2.50 —_—
Choc/ Banana/ Strawberry TOZSte? S;nd\liv'Ch'
pple Slinky.
Milo Milk $2.50 Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper.
Plain Milk $1.50 All $7.50
Water (600ml) $2.50
Fruit Juice Box $2.50 Recess Meal Deal
1x Hashbrown & 1x Party Pie.
Watermelon Tub.
Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper.
Home made Options $5.50
Pasta Bolognaise
Fried Rice
kl?sgsgg% Please write your child's name, class, order angicon brown
Fr id_av§OnIv paper bag with correct money inside. Children thplace their
Chicken Burger order and money into class lunch box. 10 cents Ww# charged
Chicken and Avocado Sushi if order is not in brown paper bag. ONLY AUSTRALIAN
Both $5.50 MONEY IS ACCEPTED.

Loren’s Catering- 0474277832




