<u>Snacks</u>

Fresh Selection		
Tuna Submarine-		
Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber	\$4.50	
Ham Slammer-		
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.50	
Chicken Delight-		
Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese	\$4.50	
Eggsellent-		
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.50	
Ham and Cheese	\$4.00	
Salad	\$4.00	
Vegemite	\$3.00	
Salad Wrap	\$4.50	
Ham or Chicken Wrap	\$5.00	
Salad Tub-		
Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Tomato,		
Cucumber, Corn, Beetroot	\$5.00	
With Ham or Chicken	\$5.50	
Salad Dressing	30Cents	
All sandwiches and wraps are made	e with	
wholemeal bread and no margarine.		

Hot Selection	
Toasted Sandwiches-	
Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese and Tomato	\$3.50
Ham or Chicken	\$3.50
Ham or Chicken and Cheese	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple	\$4.20
Roast Chicken and Gravy Roll	\$4.00
Hot Dog with Sauce	\$4.00
Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce	\$4.50
Mini Pizza- Ham, Pineapple,	
Cheese	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$3.50
Party Pie	\$1.20
Sausage Roll	\$1.20
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Chicken Nuggets	50Cents
Tomato/ BBQ Sauce	30Cents

Vegetable sticks with dip
Cheese and Crackers
Fruit Skewers & Yoghurt
Popcorn
Assorted Snack Packets
Jelly Tub
Yoghurt Tub
Home made Muffin
Apple Slinky
Slinky your own Apple
From the Freezer
Ice Cream Tub
Frozen Yoghurt Bar
Fruit Icy Poles
Zing Icy Poles
Paddle Pop
×

Drinks		
Flavoured Milk-	\$2.50	
Choc/ Banana/ Strawberry		
Milo Milk	\$2.50	
Plain Milk	\$1.50	
Water (600ml)	\$2.50	
Fruit Juice Box	\$2.50	



S1.50 S2.00 S2.50 S1.00 S1.

\$1.00 50 Cents \$1.00 *All products are low fat, salt reduced and are made fresh on premises where possible.*



20Cents

\$1.50

\$2.00

\$1.00

\$1.00

\$2.00

Meal Deal 1 Fresh Sandwich, Wrap or Salad Tub.

Ice Cream Tub. Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper. <u>Meal Deal 2</u> Homemade Special. Popcorn. Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper. <u>Meal Deal 3</u> Toasted Sandwich. Apple Slinky. Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper. <u>All \$7.50</u>

Recess Meal Deal 1x Hashbrown & 1x Party Pie. Watermelon Tub. Water, Milk Popper or Juice Popper. \$5.50

Please write your child's name, class, order and cost on brown paper bag with correct money inside. Children then place their order and money into class lunch box. 10 cents will be charged if order is not in brown paper bag. ONLYAUSTRALIAN MONEY IS ACCEPTED.

Loren's Catering- 0474277832